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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Vrbatky

Obec

Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky

Cast obce
Stétovice
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Dubany
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky
Vrbatky

Ulice

Cislo
131/-
100/-
102/-
103/-
112/-
142/-
143/-
149/-
150/-
151/-
172/-
190/-
196/-
197/-
215/-
38/-
61/-
62/-
63/-
76/-
98/-
99/-
-/1
-/28
53/-
55/-
56/-
57/-
58/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
174
150
158/1
157
158/2
111/1
111/3
108
107
106/2
92/1
204
211
219
373/9
134/2
91
717/2
77/3
134/1
152
151
206
234
86
83
82
81
78/2

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




59/- 77 100

Vrbatky Vrbatky
60/- 76 100

Vrbatky Vrbatky




